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Contract Name

Software Value Added Reseller Product and Services

Information Technology Professional Services

Statewide Consumable Laboratory Supplies and General Laboratory Equipment
Statewide Consumable Laboratory Supplies and General Laboratory Equipment
Bulk Fuel

Bulk Fuel

Oracle OLSA Agreement

WSCA - Computers, Printers & Servers

Temporary Staffing Services

IT Consulting & Staffing Services

Contract Name

Oracle OLSA Agreement

CONSUMABLE LABORATORY SUPPLIES AND GENERAL LAB EQUIPMENT
Bulk Fuel

Bulk Fuel

Software Value Added Reseller Product and Services

Temporary Staffing Services

Bulk Fuel

Vehicles, New Purchases Statewide

Solar Energy Systems

Statewide Bulk Fuel

Contract Number

ADSP011-007500
ADSP0O12-031581
ADHS12-016224
ADSP0O13-038790
ADOT12-017280
ADOT12-017277
ADHS12-018960
ADSP0O10-00000005
EPS070043-10-A5
EPS070113-42-A2

Contract Number

ADHS12-018960
SCC060011-1-A3
SCC070010-3-A9
ADOT12-017277
ADSP0O11-007500
EPS070043-10-A5
ADOT12-017280
ADSP012-016662
ADSP0O10-00000128
SCC060021-2-A3

Total Annual

$ 1,707,882.19
$ 1,313,540.70
S 947,124.94
790,925.96
598,794.50
485,145.29
453,959.50
419,561.68
411,840.08
242,208.00
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Total Annual

$ 1,355,035.63
$ 1,148,717.21
$ 1,051,307.71
777,136.27
765,444.49
701,519.63
650,992.21
425,875.77
289,099.00
284,610.21
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