FY13	Contract Name	Contract Number	Total Annual
	Software Value Added Reseller Product and Services	ADSPO11-007500	\$ 1,707,882.19
	Information Technology Professional Services	ADSPO12-031581	\$ 1,313,540.70
	Statewide Consumable Laboratory Supplies and General Laboratory Equipment	ADHS12-016224	\$ 947,124.94
	Statewide Consumable Laboratory Supplies and General Laboratory Equipment	ADSPO13-038790	\$ 790,925.96
	Bulk Fuel	ADOT12-017280	\$ 598,794.50
	Bulk Fuel	ADOT12-017277	\$ 485,145.29
	Oracle OLSA Agreement	ADHS12-018960	\$ 453,959.50
	WSCA - Computers, Printers & Servers	ADSPO10-00000005	\$ 419,561.68
	Temporary Staffing Services	EPS070043-10-A5	\$ 411,840.08
	IT Consulting & Staffing Services	EPS070113-42-A2	\$ 242,208.00
FY12	Contract Name	Contract Number	Total Annual
	Oracle OLSA Agreement	ADHS12-018960	\$ 1,355,035.63
	CONSUMABLE LABORATORY SUPPLIES AND GENERAL LAB EQUIPMENT	SCC060011-1-A3	\$ 1,148,717.21
	Bulk Fuel	SCC070010-3-A9	\$ 1,051,307.71
	Bulk Fuel	ADOT12-017277	\$ 777,136.27
	Software Value Added Reseller Product and Services	ADSPO11-007500	\$ 765,444.49
	Temporary Staffing Services	EPS070043-10-A5	\$ 701,519.63
	Bulk Fuel	ADOT12-017280	\$ 650,992.21
	Vehicles, New Purchases Statewide	ADSPO12-016662	\$ 425,875.77
	Solar Energy Systems	ADSPO10-00000128	\$ 289,099.00